314 Runda
Wyscigowych Samochodowych
Mistrzostw Polski
02-04.07.2021
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WSMP 2 D4 1400, 2000, DN4, DN6 - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 24 SKIRMANTAS J. - Honda Civic 21?2?28; 8 1:48.855 17:08:24.890 2 1:53.624 16:57:22.639
1 1:54.489 16:55:21.250 9 1:49.063 17:10:13.953 3 1:52.960 16:59:15.599
2 1.49 395 16:57:10.645 10 1:48.444 17:12:02.397 4 1:52.549 17:01:08.148
3 1.49.737 16:59:00.382 11 1:50.419 17:13:52.816 5 1:52.367 17:03:00.515
4 1:49.018 17:00:49.400 12 1:50.395 17:15:43.211 6 1:52.123 17:04:52.638
5 1:47.619 17:02:37.019 7 1:51.833 17:06:44.471
6 1:48.185 17:04:25.204  PO. 4 - # 75 RATAICZAK K. - Mazda MX-5 . Zi;gzg 8 1:52.305 17:08:36.776
7 1:47.287 17:06:12.491 1 1:57.921 16:55:26.741 9 1:52.317 17:10:29.093
8 1.47.954 17:08:00.445 2 1:53.341 16:57:20.082 10 1:52.390 17:12:21.483
9 1:48.556 17:09:49.001 3 1:52.905 16:59:12.987 11 1:53.415 17:14:14.898
10 147 564 17:11:36.565 4 1:52.630 17:01:05.617 12 1:52.027 17:16:06.925
11 1:47.577 17:13:24.142 5 LR LACZEEEC
12 1:59.910 17:15:24.052 6 1:51.913 17:04:50.774  Po. 7 - # 42 SAKOWSKA K. - Honda Civic + 44,006
7 1:52.084 17:06:42.858 1 2:00.935 16:55:32.538
Po. 2 - # 69 TERUKOWSKA K. - Honda Civic f;';f;gszt 8 1:52.795 17:08:35.653 2 1:55.091 16:57:27.629
1 1:58.717 16:55:27.462 9 1:52.724 17:10:28.377 3 1:53.564 16:59:21.193
2 1:52.002 16:57:19.464 10 1:52.225 17:12:20.602 4 1:52.382 17:01:13.575
3 1:50.508 16:59:09.972 11 1:52.474 17:14:13.076 5 1:51.928 17:03:05.503
4 1:51.377 17:01:01.349 12 1:53.016 17:16:06.092 6 1:51.123 17:04:56.626
5 1:50.573 17:02:51.922 7 1:51.017 17:06:47.643
6 1:50.096 17:04:42.018  PO. 5 - #55 BYSKINIEWICZ t. - Mazda MX-5 Z';f;'zrff 8 1:51.286 17:08:38.929
; 1.49.347 17:06:31.365 1 1:59.225 16:55:28.760 9 1:51.806 17:10:30.735
8 1:49.708 17:08:21.073 2 1:53.403 16:57:22.163 10 1:51.239 17:12:21.974
9 1.49.016 17:10:10.089 3 1:52.838 16:59:15.001 11 1:54.639 17:14:16.613
10 1.48.675 17:11:58.764 4 1:52.417 17:01:07.418 12 1:51.445 17:16:08.058
11 1:48.673 17:13:47.437 s Loz o2t IHUEHUREE
1 150117 17:15:37 554 6 1:51.921 17:04:51.960
7 1:51.482 17:06:43.442
Po. 3 - # 11 ZAGORSKI F. - Renault Clio 139158 8 1:52.678 17:08:36.120
1 1:59.222 16:55:26.858 9 1:52.687 17:10:28.807
2 1.53.373 16:57:20.231 10 1:52.335 17:12:21.142
3 1:52.932 16:59:13.163 1 1:52.669 17:14:13.811
4 1.52.596 17:01:05.759 12 1:52.465 17:16:06.276
5 1:51.439 17:02:57.198
Diff. First
6 1:49.115 17:04:46.313  PO- 6-#35 FEDDER M. - Mazda MX-5 +42.873
; 1.49.722 17:06:36.035 1 1:59.873 16:55:29.015

Fastest lap: 1:47.287
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314 Runda
Wyscigowych Samochodowych
Mistrzostw Polski
02-04.07.2021
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WSMP 2 D4 1400, 2000, DN4, DN6 - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 8 - # 44 BULINSKI M. - Honda Civic . z'goﬁlr;t 8 1:54.961 17:09:06.055 2 2:00.657 16:57:41.323
1 2:03.550 16:55:34.254 9 1:55.461 17:11:01.516 3 2:01.300 16:59:42.623
) 1:54.276 16:57:28.530 10 1:54.783 17:12:56.299 4 1:56.843 17:01:39.466
3 1:53.497 16:59:22.027 11 1:57.560 17:14:53.859 5 1:58.243 17:03:37.709
4 1:53.953 17:01:15.980 12 1:56.483 17:16:50.342 6 1:57.465 17:05:35.174
5 1:51.960 17:03:07.940 7 1:57.283 17:07:32.457
6 1:52.139 17:05:00.079  Po. 11-#312 MERY . - BMW E36 . 13';:; 8 1:57.245 17:09:29.702
7 1:52.528 17:06:52.607 1 2:03.809 16:55:33.848 9 1:55.879 17:11:25.581
8 1:51.754 17:08:44.361 2 1:55.100 16:57:28.948 10 1:55.911 17:13:21.492
9 1:51.856 17:10:36.217 3 1:53.694 16:59:22.642 11 1:59.521 17:15:21.013
10 152108 17:12:28.325 4 1:53.832 17:01:16.474 12 1:57.708 17:17:18.721
11 1:51.656 17:14:19.981 5 L e LA eSS
1 1:53.086 17:16:13.067 6 1:53.783 17:05:05.418  Po. 14- # 61 CZARNIK D. - Toyota Celica GT1 ;1 o9
7 2:10.163 17:07:15.581 1 2:06.720 16:55:39.328
Po. 9 - # 56 BIGOS A. - Mazda MX-5 . LST.-;{; 8 2:02.551 17:09:18.132 2 2:00.224 16:57:39.552
1 2:04.187 16:55:35.786 9 1:59.660 17:11:17.792 3 2:00.903 16:59:40.455
2 1:55.992 16:57:31.778 10 1:55.818 17:13:13.610 4 2:01.034 17:01:41.489
3 1:55.891 16:59:27.660 11 1:54.805 17:15:08.415 5 2:00.250 17:03:41.739
4 1:56.202 17:01:23.871 12 1:55.264 17:17:03.679 6 2:00.666 17:05:42.405
5 1:55.571 17:03:19.442 7 2:01.021 17:07:43.426
6 1:54.598 170514040 PO 12 #74 PETUKAUSKAS T. - Honda Givic , 1 90 06s 8 2:00.330 17:09:43.756
- 1:56.321 17:07:10.361 1 1:56.831 16:55:25.196 9 500,649 AN
8 1:54.971 17:09:05.332 2 1:52.908 16:57:18.104 10 2:00.794 17:13:45.199
9 155189 17-11:00.521 3 1:51.442 16:59:09.546 11 2:02.436 17:15:47.635
10 1:55.140 17:12:55.661 4 1:51.379 17:01:00.925
11 1:57.255 17:14:52.916 2 LM TP
1 1.55.954 17-16:48.870 6 1:52.238 17:04:43.792
7 1:51.163 17:06:34.955
Po. 10 - # 45 GRZYBOWSKI G. - Mazda MX-5 , 1 o 505 8 2:29.891 17:09:04.846
1 2:04.664 16:55:35.624 9 2:07.935 17:11:12.781
) 1:55.758 16:57:31.382 10 1:59.504 17:13:12.285
3 1:55.393 16:59:26.775 1 1:56.079 17:15:08.364
4 1:56.356 17:01:23.131 12 1:55.750 17:17:04.114
5 1:55.564 17:03:18.695
6 1:54.842 17:05:13.537  Po. 13 -#15 SIADKOWSKI M. - Mazda MX-5 1:2i£flf..6ﬁ6r59t
; 157 557 17:0711.094 1 2:08.402 16:55:40.666

Fastest lap: 1:47.287
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3i4 Runda

Wyscigowych Samochodowych

TOR POZNAN

Mistrzostw Polski
ﬂ?—Dd.U?.EU@
Tor ,POZNAN"

TOR POZNAN

WSMP 2 D4 1400, 2000, DN4, DN6 - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. First q 1A
Po. 15 - # 65 OSEK K. - Toyota Celica GTTRC 1> 10 2:02.986 17:14:01.387
1 2:06.848 16:55:39.621 11 2:02.896 17:16:04.283
2 2:02.013 16:57:41.634
. Diff. First
3 2:01.453 16:59:43.087  PO. 18 - # 63 PLUCIENNIK R. - Toyota Celica ( +1Lap
4 201782 17:01:44.869 1 2:07.687 16:55:41.350
5 501,954 17:03:46.823 2 2:01.851 16:57:43.201
6 2:02.760 17:05:49.583 3 2:01.570 16:59:44.771
; 9:00.957 17:07:50.540 4 2:02.357 17:01:47.128
8 2:00.327 17:09:50 867 5 2:03.959 17:03:51.087
9 2:00.189 171151056 6 2:01.774 17:05:52.861
10 2:00.824 17-13:51.880 7 2:01.443 17:07:54.304
11 2:00.629 17:15:52.509 8 2:02.072 17:09:56.376
9 2:02.277 17:11:58.653
Diff. Fi . 14
Po. 16 - # 62 JURECKI J. - Toyota Celica GT TF ' [~ 10 2:03.192 17:14:01.845
1 2:06.942 16:55:39.693 11 2:04.283 17:16:06.128
2 2:01.705 16:57:41.398
.. Diff. First
3 2:01.888 16:59:43.28¢  PO-19 - # 10 KEBLYS A. - Honda Civic +4 Laps
a 2:01.401 17:01:44.687 1 1:58.308 16:55:26.186
5 502,057 17:03:46.744 2 1:52.444 16:57:18.630
6 2:02.705 17:05:49.449 3 1:52.991 16:59:11.621
7 2:02.149 17:07:51.598 g LoUSs LAuLU2ens
g 2:02.415 17:09:54.013 5 1:50.883 17:02:53.488
5 2:02.259 17:11:56.272 6 1:50.817 17:04:44.305
10 2:02.819 17:13:59.091 7 158270 17:06:42.575
11 2:02.230 17:16:01.321 g SRR 17
Diff. First
Diff. First - - -
Po.17-#66 JULIA. - Toyota CelicaGTTRC 1 o5 "0 20-#23 SIADKOWSKIK. - Mazda MX-5 6 Laps
1 507,058 16:55.40 836 1 1:59.792 16:55:30.017
) 2:02.088 16:57:42.924 2 1:55.248 16:57:25.265
3 2:01.180 16:59-44.104 3 1:54.977 16:59:20.242
. 2:03.050 17:01:47 154 4 1:55.545 17:01:15.787
s 2:03.643 17:03:50.797 5 1:55.388 17:03:11.175
6 2:01.698 17:05:52.495 € B CAC e
7 2:01.580 17:07:54.075
8 2:02.146 17:09:56.221
9 2:02.180 17:11:58.401
Fastest lap: 1:47.287
© MGMTiming Tor POZNAN, Sunday 04 July 2021 3/3



